
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF
EDUCATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201102040000
40800

02/04/2011
01:07:03

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MILLER
AUBREY S

201101210000
23050

01/21/2011
03:24:04

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

ELECTION
WAIVER

HILL PEGGY J

201109300002
90460

09/30/2011
12:43:15

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201111160003
45830

11/16/2011
08:00:52

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee DEEDS JTJG LLP Sec:22
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201111180003
51330

11/18/2011
02:49:14

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee DEEDS TOUCHSTONE
OMAR G

Sec:3 Twn:20S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201112210003
87370

12/21/2011
01:50:32

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee DEEDS BALLARD
BETTY R

Other:SEE
INST

201101140000
15800

01/14/2011
04:14:14

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee CERTIFICATE FUHRMEISTE
R JAMES

Other:SEE
INST

201101190000
18250

01/19/2011
08:40:55

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee DEEDS BUTLER
WINSTON
DEXTER

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201103090000
78930

03/09/2011
02:53:24

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee DEEDS SHELBY
ACADEMY INC

Sec:6 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201107210002
11530

07/21/2011
08:32:57

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201107190002
09980

07/19/2011
11:16:16

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee DEEDS ALABAMA
STATE OF

Blk:7
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

201109090002
68030

09/09/2011
02:47:49

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

CALERA CITY
OF
ORDINANCE
NO 2011 06

Sec:6 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



201111180003
51340

11/18/2011
02:49:15

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee DEEDS TOUCHSTONE
OMAR G

Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201112160003
81340

12/16/2011
10:26:36

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

CHELSEA
CITY OF
ORDINANCE X
11 12 06 615

Sec:3 Twn:20S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


