Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201102040000 40800	02/04/2011 01:07:03	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION		ELECTION ANREPORT	MILLER AUBREY S						2000.1910.1
201101210000 23050	01/21/2011 03:24:04	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION		ELECTION WAIVER	HILL PEGGY J						
201109300002 90460	09/30/2011 12:43:15	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:11 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201111160003 45830	11/16/2011 08:00:52	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	DEEDS	JTJG LLP						Sec:22 Twn:21S Rng:1W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201111180003 51330	11/18/2011 02:49:14	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	DEEDS	TOUCHSTONE OMAR G						Sec:3 Twn:20S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201112210003 87370	12/21/2011 01:50:32	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	DEEDS	BALLARD BETTY R						Other:SEE INST
201101140000 15800	01/14/2011 04:14:14	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	CERTIFICATE	FUHRMEISTE R JAMES						Other:SEE INST
201101190000 18250	01/19/2011 08:40:55	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	DEEDS	BUTLER WINSTON DEXTER						Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:1W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201103090000 78930	03/09/2011 02:53:24	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	DEEDS	SHELBY ACADEMY INC						Sec:6 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201107210002 11530	07/21/2011 08:32:57	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:11 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201107190002 09980	07/19/2011 11:16:16	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	DEEDS	ALABAMA STATE OF						Blk:7 Sub:SAFFORD S MAP OF SHELBY COUNTY
201109090002 68030	09/09/2011 02:47:49	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	CALERA CITY OF ORDINANCE NO 2011 06						Sec:6 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST

201111180003 51340	02:49:15	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	DEEDS	TOUCHSTONE OMAR G			Sec:2 Twn:20S Rng:1W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201112160003 81340	10:26:36	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION		INSTRUMENT	CHELSEA CITY OF ORDINANCE X 11 12 06 615			Sec:3 Twn:20S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST